
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY PLAY MAKER Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R5, M M3/2A. Lowry 525640 6/0978M 6P 6P 7M 3MB30/09/2018

 2 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y M3/2P. Withers 521018 6/0807Y 3Y 4Y 8M 5YD15/05/2018

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TAXI DAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Newham 541805 3/21491Y 7P 8P 1Y 2PD25/01/2020

 2 MINIMUM WAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Thornton 539888 2/11442Y 5P 3P 1Y 5YB14/12/2019

 3 SHYLA'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Stanford 537701 2/11422Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 4YB05/06/2019

 4 OUR ISSUES Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Katon 537957 3/11363P 1Y 5P 5P 5PD25/09/2019

 5 BEVAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 3/21331Y 3P 4P 7P 5PD25/09/2020

 6 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/31252Y 5P 3P 7P 5YB17/05/2019

 7 YARROW BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. O'Regan 549933 2/11241Y 2P 6P 7P 8PD29/09/2020

 8 FASHION CHOICE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/31233Y 7Y 8P 3Y 2PB07/09/2020

 9 CITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Erwin 542157 2/11002Y 7Y 5P 4P 4PB01/02/2020

 10 SKYLA'S ELITE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/0913Y 6P 4P 6P 7PB18/01/2020

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLASS CLOWN 2 Last start winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 2/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 11/102251Y 2P 3Y 4P 1YD13/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 3/1/2G. Prior 549053 5/41813Y 4P 3Y 5P 2PD03/09/2020

 2 TOWERING GEM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2B. Smith 546469 5/41674P 1Y 1P 7P 5PB07/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R9, Y 4/1/1R. Maitland 534552 5/31612Y 3Y 2P 6P 5PD01/05/2019

 2 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Dropping in grade PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2K. Lambos 527954 10/01185Y 3M 5Y 5P 6PD21/09/2018

 3 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2G. Katon 537958 4/31054P 5P 5P 4P 4PD25/09/2019

 4 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score RIC, 15/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1E. Micallef 545259 5/31047P 6P 5P 6Y 3YB23/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DEN DEN Last start winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4J. Keller 559569 1/01401Y 3YB23/05/2021

 2 ALASKA GO 2 Last start winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/01041Y 5P 4Y 6P 2YB03/01/2021

 3 KISSIN' COCO Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4P. Withers 542631 1/01423Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 4YB12/11/2019

 4 FASHION CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/31233Y 7Y 8P 3Y 2PB07/09/2020

 5 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/0913Y 6P 4P 6P 7PB18/01/2020

 6 ALWAYS BARNEY Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0913Y 7P 5P 4P 5YD03/09/2020

 7 INFILTRATE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/4J. King 554947 2/11351P 7P 7P 8P 3PB10/02/2021

 8 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Dropping in grade PPK, 18/02/2023, R3, Y 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/31034Y 7P 6P 5P 3PB04/07/2019

 9 DESPICABLE TILLY Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Brennen 543312 1/01117P 6P 5P 2P 5PB02/03/2020

 10 LIGHTNING JENNY Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Newham 552368 3/21064P 8P 1Y 5P 5PB31/10/2020

 11 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/31017P 6M 4P 7P 4MD19/10/2018

 12 ELITE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/1967Y 5P 5Y 2P 6YB12/09/2020

 13 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Erwin 541392 2/1947Y 7P (FEL)P 2P 7YB13/01/2020

 14 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0906P 5P 5P 5P 4PB17/05/2019

 15 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Williamson 550614 1/0696Y 5P 8P 5Y 7PD17/10/2020

 16 RICK'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/0697P 7P 7P 7P 4PD17/05/2019

 17 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0695P 8P 8P 5P 6PD07/11/2019

 18 ORSON ACE Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0584Y 4Y 8P 8P 7PD01/02/2020

 19 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/1576Y 5Y 7Y 6P 7PB01/02/2020

 20 FAWN FLASH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Frendo 534511 2/1458P 8Y 7P 8Y 7PD28/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGER BARTY Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R3, Y M/1C. Pillar 535011 0/0742Y 6P 4P 6P 7PB12/04/2019

 2 MISS SPOKE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1W. White 553774 0/0743Y 8PB06/12/2020

 3 ISLA VILLE Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R3, Y M/1W. White 551743 0/0643Y 8Y 5P 7P 6PB25/11/2020

 4 LOCKED UP Last start placegetter PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/0642Y 8P 5P 7P 8PD18/01/2020

 5 MISSION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 14/01/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Maitland 551062 0/0736P 3Y 6PD06/11/2020

 6 HOT POCKETS First start M/1J. Maitland 559156 0/00B16/05/2021

 7 MOOSE VILLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 551742 0/0607P 4Y 6Y 4Y 4PD25/11/2020

 8 VINNY'S CHARM Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Howard 553147 0/0485Y 8P 5P 6P 7PB03/01/2021

 9 BLUE MOON Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0486Y 8P 7Y 4Y 6PB01/03/2019

 10 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R3, Y M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/0465Y 7P 7P 6P 7YB13/02/2019

 11 JESS VILLE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1W. White 551746 0/0446Y 7P 7P 5P 8YB25/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAPS LOCK ON 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 1/2K. Lambos 527954 10/91185Y 3M 5Y 5P 6PD21/09/2018

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLASS CLOWN 1 Last start Country winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 11/02251Y 2P 3Y 4P 1YD13/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOWERING GEM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. Smith 546469 5/01674P 1Y 1P 7P 5PB07/03/2020

 2 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Howard 526874 4/01017P 6M 4P 7P 4MD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALASKA GO 1 Last start Country winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/01041Y 5P 4Y 6P 2YB03/01/2021

 2 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/01233Y 7Y 8P 3Y 2PB07/09/2020

 3 ELITE CHOICE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/0967Y 5P 5Y 2P 6YB12/09/2020

 4 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Erwin 541392 2/0947Y 7P (FEL)P 2P 7YB13/01/2020

 5 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/0913Y 6P 4P 6P 7PB18/01/2020

 6 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0906P 5P 5P 5P 4PB17/05/2019

 7 MEMPHIS ROSE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0875Y 6P 4Y 7P 2YB15/12/2019

 8 RICK'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/0697P 7P 7P 7P 4PD17/05/2019

 9 RITZA PATCH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0695P 8P 8P 5P 6PD07/11/2019

 10 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Williamson 550614 1/0696Y 5P 8P 5Y 7PD17/10/2020

 11 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/0458P 8Y 7P 8Y 7PD28/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MISS SPOKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1W. White 553774 0/0743Y 8PB06/12/2020

 2 MOOSE VILLE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 551742 0/0607P 4Y 6Y 4Y 4PD25/11/2020

 3 JESS VILLE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1W. White 551746 0/0446Y 7P 7P 5P 8YB25/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MEMPHIS ROSE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0875Y 6P 4Y 7P 2YB15/12/2019
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